WINES

SPARKLING 150ML 250ML BOTTLE
Frenchman's Cap Pinot Chardonnay [TAS] 1000 4200
Ghost Rock Zoe Sparkling Rose [TAS] 7000
Yellow & Pink Sparkling Piccolo 200ml [VIC] 1000
Brown Brothers Sparkling Moscato Piccolo 200ml [VIC] 1000
Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml [VIC] 1000
Jacob's Creek Sparkling Pinot Chardonnay [SA] 1000

WHITE 150ML 250ML BOTTLE
Brown Brothers Moscato Piccolo 200ml [VIC] 1000
De Bortoli BLUE Pinot Gris [VIC] 900 1400 3800
Frenchman's Cap Chardonnay [TAS] 950 1450 3800
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc [NZ] 950 1450 3900
Rochecombe Sauvignon Blanc [TAS] 1000 1500 4000
Pig & d’Pooch Moscato [TAS] 100 1600 4300
Coldstream Hills Pinot Gris [TAS] 100 1600 4300
Devil's Corner Resolution Riesling [TAS] 5500
Bangor Pinot Gris [TAS] 7000
Ghost Rock Chardonnay [TAS] 1500

ROSE 150ML 250ML BOTTLE
De Bortoli Rosé Rosé Piccolo 200ml 900
Frenchman's Cap Rosé [TAS] 1000 4200

RED 150ML 250ML BOTTLE
Re-Write The Rules GSM [VIC] 900 1400 3800
Scotchmans Hill “Hill" Merlot [SA] 900 1400 3800
Musselroe Bay Pinot Noir [TAS] 100 1600 4200
Peter Lehmann The Bond Shiraz [SA] 1000 1500 4300
De Bortoli Woodfired Cabernet Sauvignon-[SA] 1000 1500 4200
Pepperjack Shiraz [SA] 100 1600 4400
Peter Lehmann 8 Songs Shiraz [SA] 7500
St Hugo Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon [SA] 90.00
Handpicked Collection Pinot Noir [TAS] 95.00

SEE OVER FOR OUR HOUSE WINES, SPECIALTY BEERS,
GINGER BEER, CIDER & NON ALCOHOLIC BREWS

PLEASE ASK QUR STAFF FOR OUR CURRENT TAP BEERS



& MORE

HOUSE WINES 150ML
VIVO Moscato 8.00
De Bortoli DB Winemaker Selection Chardonnay 800
De Bortoli DB Winemaker Selection Merlot 8.00
De Bortoli DB Winemaker Selection Shiraz 8.00

De Bortoli DB Winemaker Selection Sauv Blanc 800
De Bortoli DB Winemaker Selection Pinot Grigio 800
VIVO Chardonnay Pinot Noir NV Brut Cuvée

CRAFT BEERS
Balter Captain Sensible [QLD]
Better Beer Zero Carb [NSW]
Hobart Brewing Co Little Pine Hazy IPA 35% [TAS]
OBrien Gluten Free Pale Ale [VIC]
Moo Brew Lager Can [TAS]
Stone & Wood Green Coast Crisp 35% [NSW]
T-Bone Choc Milk Stout [TAS]
Stone & Wood Pacific Pale [NSW]
Little Rivers 23 Stitches Pale Ale [TAS]
Morrison [PA [TAS]
Moo Brew Stout Can [TAS]
Balter XPA Can [QLD]

250ML
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

BOTTLE
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600

CAN/BOTTLE

Hobart Brewing Co Harbourmaster Tasmanian Ale Can [TAS]

Buttons Brewing Hazard Pale Ale Can [TAS]

GINGER BEER
Matso Ginger Beer [WA]
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer [NSW]
Spreyton Hard Ginger Beer [TAS]
[ron House Ginger Beer [TAS]

CIDER
Spreyton Cider Apple Can [TAS]
Spreyton Cider Pear Can [TAS]
Spreyton Cider Raspberry & Apple Can [TAS]
Willie Smith Organic Apple Cider Can [TAS]
Willie Smith Bone Dry Cider Can [TAS]

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Mount Franklin Sparkling Mineral Water - plain or lime
Heineken Zero [NL]
Great Northern Zero [QLD]
Spreyton Non Alc Ginger Beer {TAS]
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA [05% alc or under]

Henry's Ginger Beer 500ml [TAS]
Wolf Blass Zero - Shiraz or Sauvignon Blanc

PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR QUR CURRENT TAP BEERS

900
900
900
900
900
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

BOTTLE
950
1000
1000
1400

BOTTLE
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

BOTTLE
550
600
600
600
150

1300
2200



